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CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 3  for B.A (G) - 2024-25

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 002500 SEYIEVITO MEKRO General Nagaland Board of
School Education

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

2 002517 KIMONGTHUNG V ODYUO General Nagaland Board of
School Education

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

3 002634 KRITI KUMARI General Bihar School
Examination Board

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

4 002381 ROOPKATHA PAUL General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

5 002596 SK AHATESAM General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

6 002504 SUBRATO KAR General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59

7 002649 MUNSHI SHAHNUR HOSSAIN General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

15/07/2024
11:00

22/07/2024
23:59
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